
Time Monday, March 2nd
Workshop I 

Tuesday, March 3rd 
Workshop II 

Wednesday, March 4th 
Workshop II 

Thursday, March 5th 
Panel

Friday, March 6th
Field Trip & Co-Creation

08:30-09:00 Registration Registration
Co-Creation Rooms 
for participants09:00-09:15 Welcome by GIZ

Country Presentations 
(three countries, tbd)

Country Presentations 
(Brazil, Marshall Islands, Morocco)

Opening by BMU/GIZ

09:15-10:00 Country Presentations Keynote

10:00-10:30 Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

2h

Communication & Campaigning
in Transport

Improving Walkability in Cities Improving Walkability in Cities 

Country Presentations
Greening Freight Transport Public Transport Fleet Renewal Public Transport Fleet Renewal 

Improving Public Transport through
Data

Developing ambitious NDCs Developing ambitious NDCs 
Panel Discussion
New Topics on the Horizon:
Synthetic Fuels, Foresight, DataAdaptation in the 

Transport Sector
Speeding up EMobility Approaches Speeding up EMobility Approaches 

12:30-14:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Farewell Lunch

1,5h

Communication & Campaigning
in Transport

Improving Walkability
in Cities Lecture: Synthetic Fuels 

Power-to-X) – Fundamentals, 
use cases and outlook

Using Climate Finance to leapfrog climate actions in 
transport (MYC, CAF, EBRD, AFD, KFW) Field Trip to Potsdam

by Public TransportGreening Freight 
Transport

Public Transport 
Fleet Renewal

How can cities advance climate actions? 
(Berlin & Cologne) 

Improving Public Transport 
through Data

Developing
ambitious NDCs

Using synthetic fuels to decarbonise air & 
maritim transport (Power-to-X)

Adaptation in the
Transport Sector

Speeding up EMobility
Approaches

Ride Hailing Regulation 
(WRI &TUEWAS)

15:30-16:00 Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

1,5h

Communication & Campaigning
in Transport

Improving Walkability 
in Cities Free Afternoon Report Back and Refl ection -

Panel (1h) and Closing (30min)
Greening Freight 
Transport

Public Transport 
Fleet Renewal

Improving Public Transport 
through Data

Developing ambitious 
NDCs

Adaptation in the 
Transport Sector

Speeding up EMobility 
Approaches

17:30 End End End

tbc Welcome Dinner Free Evening Fireplace Chat hosted by BMU
(by invitation only)

Transport Week Party

Tentative Event-Overview

05

06

07

08

05

06

07

08

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Si
de

 S
es

si
on

s

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
Organized by:Organized by:Organized by:Organized by:Organized by:

Side Programm


