## Transport and **Climate Change Week**

## **Tentative Event-Overview**

Time	Monday, March 2nd Workshop I	Tuesday, March 3rd Workshop II	Wednesday, March 4th Workshop II	Thursday, March 5th Panel	Friday, March 6th Field Trip & Co-Creation
08:30-09:00	Registration			Registration	
09:00-09:15	Welcome by GIZ	Country Presentations	Country Presentations	Opening by BMU/GIZ	Co-Creation Rooms for participants
09:15-10:00	Country Presentations	(three countries, tbd)	(Brazil, Marshall Islands, Morocco)	Keynote	
10:00-10:30	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	-
2h	O1 Communication & Campaigning in Transport	05 Improving Walkability in Cities	05 Improving Walkability in Cities	Country Presentations	
	02 Greening Freight Transport	06 Public Transport Fleet Renewal	06 Public Transport Fleet Renewal		
	03 Improving Public Transport through Data	07 Developing ambitious NDCs	07 Developing ambitious NDCs	Panel Discussion New Topics on the Horizon: Synthetic Fuels, Foresight, Data	
	04 Adaptation in the Transport Sector	08 Speeding up EMobility Approaches	08 Speeding up EMobility Approaches		
12:30-14:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Farewell Lunch
1,5h	01 Communication & Campaigning in Transport	05 Improving Walkability in Cities	Lecture: Synthetic Fuels Power-to-X) - Fundamentals, use cases and outlook	Using Climate Finance to leapfrog climate actions in transport (MYC, CAF, EBRD, AFD, KFW)	Field Trip to Potsdam by Public Transport
	02 Greening Freight Transport	06 Public Transport Fleet Renewal		How can cities advance climate actions? (Berlin & Cologne)	
	03 Improving Public Transport through Data	07 Developing ambitious NDCs		Using synthetic fuels to decarbonise air & maritim transport (Power-to-X)	
	04 Adaptation in the Transport Sector	08 Speeding up EMobility Approaches		Ride Hailing Regulation (WRI &TUEWAS)	
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	
1,5h	O1 Communication & Campaigning in Transport	05 Improving Walkability in Cities	Free Afternoon	Report Back and Reflection - Panel (1h) and Closing (30min)	
	02 Greening Freight Transport	06 Public Transport Fleet Renewal			
	03 Improving Public Transport through Data	07 Developing ambitious NDCs			
	04 Adaptation in the Transport Sector	08 Speeding up EMobility Approaches			Organized by
17:30	End	End		End	
Side Programm					Im Auftrag
tbc	Welcome Dinner	Free Evening	Fireplace Chat hosted by BMU (by invitation only)	Transport Week Party	Bun- für l und



